Item Code
Metal Tube (Bore) (approx.) Two Part Adaptor*
Thread
One Part Adaptor* Two Part Adaptor*
Inner Dia. Outer Dia. Male Female Male Female Plain Hole-no thread
COT-KSPS16-LSFH 5/8'' 16mm 20.2mm 30M/Roll COT-B216NM COT-B216NF 20mm COT-BB16M COT-BB16F COT-B216NPH
COT-KSPS20-LSFH 3/4'' 20mm 23.0mm 30M/Roll COT-B220NM COT-B220NF 20mm COT-BB20M COT-BB20F COT-B220NPH
COT-KSPS25-LSFH 1'' 25mm 29.4mm 30M/Roll COT-B225NM COT-B225NF 25mm COT-BB25M COT-BB25F COT-B225NPH
COT-KSPS32-LSFH 1 1/4'' 32mm 36.5mm 15M/Roll COT-B232NM COT-B232NF 32mm COT-BB32M COT-BB32F COT-B232NPH
COT-KSPS38-LSFH 1 1/2'' 38mm 44.3mm 15M/Roll COT-B238NM COT-B238NF 1 1/2'' COT-BB38M COT-BB38F COT-B238NPH
COT-KSPS50-LSFH 2'' 50mm 58.0mm 15M/Roll COT-B250NM COT-B250NF 2'' COT-BB50M COT-BB50F COT-B250NPH
Remark:
* All  Adaptors are made of Brass (Option: Nickel Plated)
Std.
Packing

IEC 61386-23, BS 731, BS EN 60529 IP 54 and Brass to BS 2874
For further information, please feel free to inquire.
Brief Information of Standard:
IEC 60332-1-1: Flame Propagation
IEC 61034-2   : Smoke Emission
IEC 60754-1   : Acid Gas Emission
BS 2874   : Copper Content
Steel Flexible Conduit LSFH Coated
      Steel Flexible Conduit LSFH Coated
and Adaptors
        (Low Smoke, Fire Retardant and Halogen Free) C.O.T. Brand
C.O.T. Brand
Item Code Metal Tube (Bore) (approx.) Std.
With PVC Sheathing Metal Stainless Steel with PVC Sheathing Stainless Steel Inner Dia. Outer Dia. Packing
COT-KSPS10-BSH COT-KSM10-BSH COT-KSPS10S-304/316 COT-KSM10S-304/316 3/8'' 10mm 12.5mm 30M/Roll
COT-KSPS12-BSH COT-KSM12-BSH COT-KSPS12S-304/316 COT-KSM12S-304/316 1/2'' 12mm 16.2mm 30M/Roll
COT-KSPS16-BSH COT-KSM16-BSH COT-KSPS16S-304/316 COT-KSM16S-304/316 5/8'' 16mm 20.2mm 30M/Roll
COT-KSPS20-BSH COT-KSM19-BSH COT-KSPS20S-304/316 COT-KSM19S-304/316 3/4'' 20mm 23.0mm 30M/Roll
COT-KSPS25-BSH COT-KSM25-BSH COT-KSPS25S-304/316 COT-KSM25S-304/316 1'' 25mm 29.4mm 30M/Roll
COT-KSPS32-BSH COT-KSM32-BSH COT-KSPS32S-304/316 COT-KSM32S-304/316 1 1/4'' 32mm 36.5mm 15M/Roll
COT-KSPS38-BSH COT-KSM38-BSH COT-KSPS38S-304/316 COT-KSM38S-304/316 1 1/2'' 38mm 44.3mm 15M/Roll
COT-KSPS50-BSH COT-KSM50-BSH COT-KSPS50S-304/316 COT-KSM50S-304/316 2'' 50mm 58.0mm 15M/Roll
Remark:
Some of stainless steel model available by order.
PVC Sheath Flexible Conduits are manufactured to IEC 61386-23, BS 731, BS EN 50086-2-3, BS EN 60529 IP 54
Metal Flexible Conduits are manufactured to IEC 61386-23, BS 731

Stainless Steel 304 / 316
-Highly Flexible
-Tensile Resistance
-Water Resistance
Square-locked Structure
made by helically coiling
formed of stainless steel strip
and P.V.C. coated
P.27Many Folk Enterprises Limited (Website: http://www.manyfolk.com)
Item Code
Metal Tube (Bore) (approx.) WP Type Adaptor*
Thread
WRHD Type Adaptor*
Inner Dia. Outer Dia. Male Female Male Female
COT-KSPS20-IP67 3/4'' 20mm 26.5mm 30M/Roll COT-BA20M-WP COT-BA20F-WP 20mm COT-BA20M-WRHD COT-BA20F-WRHD
COT-KSPS25-IP67 1'' 25mm 33.0mm 30M/Roll COT-BA25M-WP COT-BA25F-WP 25mm COT-BA25M-WRHD COT-BA25F-WRHD
COT-KSPS32-IP67 1 1/4'' 32mm 40.0mm 15M/Roll COT-BA32M-WP COT-BA32F-WP 32mm COT-BA32M-WRHD COT-BA32F-WRHD
Remark:
Std.
Packing
* All Adaptors are made of Brass with Nickel Plated.

formed of steel strip
Square-locked Structure
made by helically coiling
formed of steel strip
and P.V.C. coated
MANY FOLK ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Address: Flat F, 13/F., Golden Plaza, 745-747 Nathan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel         : (852) 2381-4219
Fax        : (852) 2397-0861
Website : http://www.manyfolk.com
E-mail    : manyfolk@manyfolk.com
Item Code
Metal Tube (Bore) (approx.)
Std. Packing
Inner Dia. Outer Dia.
COT-KRPS16 5/8'' 16mm 20.2mm 30M/Roll
COT-KRPS20 3/4'' 20mm 23.0mm 30M/Roll
COT-KRPS25 1'' 25mm 29.4mm 30M/Roll
COT-KRPS32 1 1/4'' 32mm 36.5mm 15M/Roll
Item Code
Metal Tube (Bore) (approx.)
Std. Packing
Inner Dia. Outer Dia.
COT-KRM16 5/8'' 16mm 20.2mm 30M/Roll
COT-KRM20 3/4'' 20mm 23.0mm 30M/Roll
COT-KRM25 1'' 25mm 29.4mm 30M/Roll
COT-KRM32 1 1/4'' 32mm 36.5mm 15M/Roll
COT-KRPS P.V.C. Sheath Series      Standard:  IEC 61386-23 , BS EN 60529  IP54